
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

145 
111 
151 
129 
107 
101 
156 
134 
148 
119 
123 
130 
104 
108 
150 
118 
117 
125 
122 
106 
136 
155 
146 
152 
153 
158 

Name 

GEDEON 
CARLOS SAMPA 
A LE XA NDRE  GONÇALV E S  
ROGERIO KOJAK 
RODRIGO COIMBRA 
RENATO LOPES  
ANDRÉ LA ROCCA  
FAEL WERNER  
JOÃO ALVES  
YURI STOLAI 
ISRAEL ROCHA  
YAGO MOJAES 
MAHMOUD SALIM 
RODRIGO MALENHA 
 MATEUS MIRANDA  
LOURENZO MENDES 
MATHEUS LINCOHN 
EDUARDO BOLANOS 
JORGE SOUZA 
REINALDO TALES 
PEDRO TELES  
MARIO GOULART 
YURI VILELA 
MARCOS CHAVES  
DANIEL SILVA  
MARCOS COIMBRA  

Best Tm 

1:04.801 
1:04.997 
1:05.259 
1:05.441 
1:05.463 
1:05.641 
1:05.829 
1:05.872 
1:05.877 
1:05.936 
1:05.961 
1:06.022 
1:06.115 
1:06.183 
1:06.267 
1:06.366 
1:06.417 
1:06.437 
1:06.580 
1:06.653 
1:06.695 
1:06.748 
1:07.172 
1:07.356 
1:07.430 
1:07.976 

Diff 

0.196 
0.458 
0.640 
0.662 
0.840 
1.028 
1.071 
1.076 
1.135 
1.160 
1.221 
1.314 
1.382 
1.466 
1.565 
1.616 
1.636 
1.779 
1.852 
1.894 
1.947 
2.371 
2.555 
2.629 
3.175 

In Lap 

12 
14 

2 
5 

13 
19 

4 
7 
7 

13 
10 
11 
14 
16 

9 
6 
9 

12 
4 
9 

18 
18 

8 
6 

14 
3 

Voltas 

20 
19 
16 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
12 
19 
18 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
12 
14 
19 
19 
19 
18 
17 
17 
19 
16 

Total Tempo 

21:57.680 
21:13.746 
21:24.008 
21:13.477 
21:24.234 
21:24.442 
21:18.188 
21:14.536 
21:13.601 
21:23.101 
21:48.843 
21:15.003 
21:17.367 
21:51.957 
21:33.007 
21:29.207 
13:37.265 
21:17.894 
21:42.030 
21:45.044 
21:45.228 
21:57.570 
21:41.539 
21:20.540 
22:07.757 
18:34.834 
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KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM  

SUPER  

SUPER KART - TOMADA DE TEMPOS 10ª BATERIA 

Qualificação iniciado em 14:58:45 

KARTÓDROMO DE BETIM 1,110 Km 

12/04/2025 15:00 


